Lower Yellowstone E-Bill Is Changing

To Better SERVE You!

New - Name

New - Look

New - Mobile App

New - Features & Tools

New - Ways To Manage Electric Service



When you log onto E-Bill you will notice a new look, plus some new features.

Current E-Bill users: You will still use the same e-mail and password that you have always used, but the login screen will look like the one to the right. If you have your login page bookmarked, be sure to update your bookmark the first time you login to SmartHub. You will also need to add the following e-mail to your approved e-mail list: No-reply@lyrec.com.

New users: Visit the Lower Yellowstone Electric website at www.lyrec.com and click on the Pay Bill link, then register as a new user.

SmartHub Mobile







Log On Your Way

Whether it's on a PC, a smartphone or a tablet, LYREC Members can access their account information anywhere they go!



Available on IOS7.0 and above (iPhone & iPad) and Android 3.1 and above (smartphones or tablets). Just look for SmartHub (all one word) at one of these shops. If duplicate apps appear, the correct app is provided by our partner, National Information Solutions Cooperative. All critical information is encrypted in every transaction run and no personal information is stored on your mobile device. Mobile devices do offer you the ability to store your login information for apps installed on the device. If you choose to store your login information, any person who has access to your mobile device will be able to access your account.

Feel the power of data in your hands with SmartHub mobile and Web apps. SmartHub allows you to manage your account right from your mobile device.



SAFE SECURE CONVENIENT

Lower Yellowstone Electric Cooperative is excited to introduce Smart-Hub--a new tool that puts the power of data in your hands. This FREE service will allow you to access billing and account information and to manage your account from the convenience of your smartphone, tablet, or PC.

Smart-Hub delivers accurate, timely account information and allows you to make payments in a secure environment with the touch of a button.

Please call Lower Yellowstone Electric at 406-488-1602 or 844-441-5627 with any questions.



powered by



Manage your Lower Yellowstone Electric account right from your smart phone or tablet with SmartHub.

- View your bills.
- Pay your bill.
- Set up recurring & stored payments.
- Manage your account.
- Communicate directly with the Cooperative.

LOWER YELLOWSTONE
RURAL ELECTRIC COOPERATIVE

Your Touchstone Energy 'Cooperative *

How to download the free SmartHub app:

Go to www.lyrec.com and click on the

Pay Bill link, visit your app store, or scan the QR code below.

THEN:

- Click to install SmartHub app
- Find Lower Yellowstone Electric Cooperative by location or name
- Current E-Bill users can access accounts by logging in with current user name and password
- Click New User to set up a new account
- Enter account information, account holder last name and email address
- Click register
- Answer security question and confirm zip code
- A temporary password will be emailed to you
- Enter temporary password on login screen and change password
- Start app



www.smarthubapp.com